\wedge SWCAA	Case #: 24-8	
Southwest Clean Air Agency Notice of Intent to Remove Asbe	Stos Amendm	nent: 0
11815 NE 99th Street, Suite 1294 Vancouver, WA 98662	Date Received:	12/9/2024
Voice: 360-574-3058 Fax: 360-576-0925	Date Paid:	12/9/2024
Web: https://www.swcleanair.gov Email: Tina@swcleanair.gov	SWCAA Fee:	\$1,470.00
This notification MUST be present at all times at the asbestos project sit	Receipt #:	167433161
*** EMERGENCY NOTICE ***		
Quantity to be removed: 5850 Square Feet 0Linear Feet	Workshift days: M	T W Th F
Project starting date: 12/9/2024 Project Completion date: 12/31/2024	Workshift hours: 8A	M - 6PM
Site Name: Hwang Residence Site address: 2463 NM	/ Forme St	
	_	A 98607
Location of Asbestos: Throughout home City/State/Zip: Camas	WA	98007
Demolition of Structure (Notification of Demolition required) Count	ty: CLARK COUNTY	
Asbestos survey conducted? No survey reason:		
AHERA Inspector: Christian Closson Cer	tification #: ON-18874	18-16712-081324
Material to be Removed:		
		Duct Tape
□ Duct Paper □ Mag Pipe Insulation □ Air Cell □ C	CA Pipe	VAT
✓ Other Drywall / Dust Cleaning		
Control Methods:		
✓ N.P Enclosure □ Glove Bag □ Mini Enclosure □ Wrap and Cut ✓ V	Vater 🖌	HEPA Vac
Other		
Asbestos Contractor: Rose City Contracting, Inc Phone	2: 503-376-8646	
	I: DEChaff@rosecityco	ontracting.com
Certification ##: ABCN00001219		
Supervisor:Luis HernandezPhone:503	3-319-8598	
Property Owner: KIM YOUNGOUK & amp; HWANG AEKYUNG Phone: 360)-448-8647	
Mailing Address: 2463 NW Fargo St, Camas WA 98607		
Asbestos Disposal Site: Waste Connections - Regional Office: 501 SE Columbia Shores	Blvd, Vancouver, WA,	98661
I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN T TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, ACCURATE AND C		I IS,
·	enting: Rose City Con	tracting
	mitted: 12/9/2024	
- 3	· ·	
Reviewed by SWCAA: Danielle Kreps		Approved